
48

(R
s

m
ill

io
n)

Ta
b
le
14
:A

ss
et
s
an

d
Li
ab

ili
ti
es

o
f
N
o
n-
B
an

k
D
ep

o
si
t
Ta
ki
ng

Le
as
in
g
C
o
m
p
an

ie
s
*:
O
ct
o
b
er

20
09

-
S
ep

te
m
b
er

20
10

AS
SE

TS
Oc

t-0
9

No
v-
09

De
c-
09

Ja
n-
10

Fe
b-
10

Ma
r-1

0
Ap

r-1
0

Ma
y-
10

Ju
n-
10

Ju
l-1
0

Au
g-
10

Se
p-
10

Liq
uid

As
se
ts

3,9
53
.9

3,8
34
.5

3,6
98
.8

3,6
52
.0

3,7
93
.5

3,7
14
.1

3,7
51
.3

3,9
81
.9

3,9
86
.7

3,9
03
.3

3,7
58
.4

3,8
95
.3

Inv
es
tm
en
tin

Le
as
ed
As
se
ts

12
,18
2.3

12
,21
3.9

11
,19
5.1

11
,19
8.3

11
,22
4.2

11
,32
4.2

11
,34
2.0

11
,28
6.0

9,2
11
.6

9,3
12
.9

9,3
91
.3

9,3
63
.1

Inv
es
tm
en
tin

Sh
ar
es
&
Se
cu
riti
es

1,5
08
.2

1,5
08
.5

1,4
24
.9

1,3
87
.6

1,3
98
.2

1,3
96
.1

1,4
81
.5

1,3
87
.9

1,3
61
.9

1,2
61
.8

1,2
34
.8

1,2
05
.3

Lo
an
s

96
0.7

97
9.2

97
4.9

99
6.4

1,0
02
.1

98
5.0

99
8.7

1,0
01
.4

1,0
15
.0

1,0
23
.0

1,0
29
.5

1,0
41
.8

Fix
ed
As
se
ts

1,3
76
.1

1,3
69
.8

1,4
03
.3

1,4
29
.3

1,4
14
.3

1,4
31
.1

1,4
42
.3

1,4
40
.2

1,4
26
.1

1,4
01
.0

1,4
25
.8

1,4
39
.9

Ot
he
rA
ss
ets

2,5
96
.8

2,7
27
.3

3,1
19
.8

3,1
92
.1

3,2
05
.3

3,1
31
.3

3,1
60
.4

3,2
08
.3

3,0
85
.4

3,0
52
.3

3,0
15
.8

3,0
13
.7

TO
TA

LA
SS

ET
S

22
,57

8.1
22
,63

3.1
21
,81

6.8
21
,85

5.8
22
,03

7.6
21
,98

1.8
22
,17

6.3
22
,30

5.7
20
,08

6.7
19
,95

4.2
19
,85

5.6
19
,95

9.1

(R
s

m
ill

io
n)

LI
AB

IL
IT
IE
S

Oc
t-0
9

No
v-
09

De
c-
09

Ja
n-
10

Fe
b-
10

Ma
r-1

0
Ap

r-1
0

Ma
y-
10

Ju
n-
10

Ju
l-1
0

Au
g-
10

Se
p-
10

Sh
ar
eC

ap
ita
l(i
nc
lud
ing

sh
ar
ep
re
mi
um
)

2,5
96
.2

2,5
96
.2

2,3
96
.2

2,3
96
.2

2,3
96
.8

2,3
96
.8

2,4
94
.3

2,5
04
.7

2,1
94
.6

2,1
94
.6

2,1
94
.6

2,1
94
.6

Re
se
rve
sa
nd
Su
rp
lus

52
9.1

52
9.4

44
6.2

40
9.1

44
9.1

41
9.3

41
9.3

41
9.3

38
3.4

37
5.9

39
6.2

42
9.7

Sh
ar
eh
old
er
s'
Lo
an

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

Ne
tin
co
me

/(
ex
pe
nd
itu
re
)f
or
cu
rre
nt
ye
ar

46
.2

75
.3

65
.1

10
7.7

96
.6

88
.0

12
2.1

14
7.3

14
5.6

15
6.3

16
0.7

73
.6

De
po
sit
sa
nd
Lo
ng
-Te
rm

Lia
bil
itie
s

16
,48
0.5

16
,26
7.6

15
,60
1.9

15
,65
3.1

15
,81
7.6

15
,48
1.3

15
,75
4.5

15
,79
2.7

13
,83
6.9

13
,77
2.8

13
,73
4.2

13
,93
7.3

o/
w:

De
po
sit
s

16
,4
80
.5

16
,2
63
.7

15
,5
58
.1

15
,6
09
.4

15
,7
69
.2

15
,4
36
.3

15
,7
09
.6

15
,7
47
.8

13
,7
95
.4

13
,7
31
.2

13
,6
92
.6

13
,8
99
.5

Bo
rro
wi
ng
s

72
0.7

1,0
00
.4

1,1
90
.3

1,3
40
.1

1,3
92
.5

1,4
75
.8

1,3
13
.4

1,2
93
.6

1,5
62
.8

1,4
90
.0

1,3
90
.7

1,4
13
.1

Ot
he
rL
iab
ilit
ies

2,2
00
.3

2,1
59
.1

2,1
12
.1

1,9
44
.5

1,8
85
.0

2,1
20
.6

2,0
72
.6

2,1
48
.1

1,9
63
.3

1,9
64
.7

1,9
79
.2

1,9
10
.8

TO
TA

L
LI
AB

IL
IT
IE
S

22
,57

8.1
22
,63

3.1
21
,81

6.8
21
,85

5.8
22
,03

7.6
21
,98

1.8
22
,17

6.3
22
,30

5.7
20
,08

6.7
19
,95

4.2
19
,85

5.6
19
,95

9.1

Fi
gu
re
sm

ay
no
ta
dd

up
to
to
ta
ls
du
e
to
ro
un
din

g.
*I
nc
lud

e
all

No
n-
Ba

nk
De

po
sit

Ta
kin

g
In
sti
tu
tio
ns

ot
he
rt
ha
n
M
au
rit
ius

Ho
us
ing

Co
m
pa
ny

Lt
d
an
dT

he
M
au
rit
ius

Ci
vil

Se
rv
ice

M
ut
ua
lA
id
As
so
cia

tio
n
Lt
d.

So
ur
ce
:O

ff-
Si
te
Di
vis

ion
,S

up
er
vis

ion
De

pa
rtm

en
t.


